BY	COUNCIL MEMBER	:
	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	•

RESOLVED, The Detroit City Council hereby reappoints the following ______ to the Sports Arenas Industry Standards Board as a worker or a representative who has been chosen by the workers for a term beginning immediately and ending February 14, 2026.

BY COUNCIL MEMBER	:
-------------------	---

RESOLVED, The Detroit City Council hereby reappoints the following ______ to the Sports Arenas Industry Standards Board as a worker or a representative who has been chosen by the workers for a term beginning immediately and ending February 14, 2026.

BY C	OUNCIL MEME	BER :
------	-------------	-------

RESOLVED, The Detroit City Council hereby reappoints the following Branden Synder to the Sports Arenas Industry Standards Board as a public-at-large member for a term beginning immediately and ending February 14, 2026.

BY COU	NCIL MEMBER	:
--------	-------------	---

RESOLVED, The Detroit City Council hereby reappoints the following Mike Bloom to the Sports Arenas Industry Standards Board to represent members of management or employer association for a term beginning immediately and ending February 14, 2026.

BY C	OUNCIL MEME	BER :
------	-------------	-------

RESOLVED, The Detroit City Council hereby reappoints the following Jeremy Bodary to the Sports Arenas Industry Standards Board to represent members of management or employer association for a term beginning immediately and ending February 14, 2026.

Ballot for Selection of Sports Arena Industry Standards Board

Council Member:		
appointment to the Sports Ar	e on the line above, please selection on the line above, please selection in the following list:	•
E. Joseph Miller		
Brandice Mullen		
Porcha' Perry		